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DEAN CLOSE

FOUNDATION

PLEASE READ BEFORE ATTENDING. Anyone not complying with venue rules will be asked to leave.

Face coverings must be worn when walking the course or in busy areas.
Only one parent per child plus team manager.

You will be checked in at the gate. Additional persons will be asked to leave.
No dogs allowed

Snack wagon will be open for contactless payments.

Please print your own numbers.

XC colours should be worn.

ARRIVE. COMPETE. LEAVE

Full COVID rules can be found on the Rectory Farm website.



Class 1 Mini 70-75cm Team & Individual
Coursewalk 07:50

Time Bridle No School Name

08:00 1
08:03 2
08:06 3
08:09 4
08:12 5
08:15 6
08:18 7
08:21 8
08:24 9
08:27 10
08:30 11
08:33 12
08:36 13
08:39 14
08:42 15
08:45 16
08:48 17
08:51 18
08:54 19
08:57 20
09:00 21
09:03 22
09:06 23
09:09 24

Coursewalk 09:12

Cheltenham Ladies' College
Cheltenham Ladies' College
Cheltenham Ladies' College
Cheltenham Ladies' College
Sheldon

Sheldon

Sheldon

Sheldon

Malmesbury

Malmesbury

Malmesbury

Malmesbury

The Elms

The Elms

The Elms

The Elms

Hanley Castle High School
Hanley Castle High School
Hanley Castle High School
Hanley Castle High School
Dean Close School

Dean Close School

Dean Close School

Dean Close School

Horse/Pony Name
Oldcastle Star
Harley

Barney

Crofthill Montague
Haywards Cassie

Sprattdown Timekeeper
Tullyvinn Grey Lady

Norton
Meribel Il

Brooklandsfarm Saracen

Poker Chip
Ester

Martha

Harry

Little Boots
Pinto

Supreme Cindy
Tronto

Red Squirre
Brun Mars
Micky

Proud Ffion
Duckdown Dudley
Charlie's Petrov
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DEAN CLOSE

FOUNDATION

Team/Individual
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member

Team Name

Cheltenham Ladies College
Cheltenham Ladies College
Cheltenham Ladies College
Cheltenham Ladies College
Sheldon

Sheldon

Sheldon

Sheldon

Malmesbury

Malmesbury

Malmesbury

Malmesbury

The Elms

The Elms

The Elms

The Elms

Hanley Castle

Hanley Castle

Hanley Castle

Hanley Castle

Dean Close School

Dean Close School

Dean Close School

Dean Close School



09:17
09:20

09:23
09:26
09:29
09:32
09:35
09:38
09:41
09:44
09:47
09:50
09:53
09:56
09:59
10:02
10:05
10:08
10:11
10:14
10:17
10:20
10:23
10:26
10:29

25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Beachborough School
Beachborough School

Beachborough School
Beachborough School
Pangbourne College
Pangbourne College
Pangbourne College
Pangbourne College
Beaudesert Park School
Beaudesert Park School
Beaudesert Park School
Beachborough School
Beachborough School
Beachborough School
Beachborough School
The Elms

The Elms

Bradfield College
Cheam School
Cokethorpe School
Moor Park

St Hugh's

St Hugh's

Suckley Primary
Beachborough School
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DEAN CLOSE

Jerry
Toby

Magic Diamond

Floyd

Millie

Kismet

Rusty

TBC

South Coast St Peter
Strattonstown Samuel
Auburn Barry

Monty

Courtland JP Benjamin
Missy

Dodger

Defiance

Ruskill Morning Blue
Lickeen Fort
Stonehaven's Popeye
Bradford Fantasy
Good Golly Miss Molly
Fernyknap Snowman
Merleve Southern Belle
Starlight Piglet

Hero

FOUNDATION

Team Member
Team Member

Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Beachborough Blue
Beachborough Blue

Beachborough Blue

Beachborough Blue
Pangbourne

Pangbourne
Pangbourne
Pangbourne
Beaudesert
Beaudesert
Beaudesert
Beachborough Yellow
Beachborough Yellow

Beachborough Yellow
Beachborough Yellow



Class 2 Novice 80-85cm Team & Individual
Coursewalk 10:37

Time
10:47
10:50
10:53
10:56
10:59

11:02
11:05
11:08
11:11
11:14
11:17
11:20
11:23
11:26
11:29
11:32
11:35
11:38

Bridle No School Name

50 Gloucester
51 Gloucester
52 Gloucester
53 Gloucester

54 Beaudesert Park School

55 Beaudesert Park School
56 Beaudesert Park School

57 Sheldon
58 Sheldon
59 Sheldon
60 Sheldon
61 Thornton College
62 Thornton College
63 Thornton College
64 Thornton College

65 Cokethorpe School
66 Cokethorpe School
67 Cokethorpe School

Coursewalk 11:41

11:46
11:49
11:52
11:55

11:58
12:01

12:04

68 Cheam School
69 Cheam School
70 Cheam School
71 Cheam School

72 Gloucester
73 Gloucester

74 Glouces'ter

Horse/Pony Name
Tockas Red Mist
Dom Perignon
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DEAN CLOSE

FOUNDATION

Team/Individual

Team Member
Team Member

Miraco's Thunderstorm Team Member

Soda

Connor

Oisin The Kid
Dun and Dusted
Zora Azoo
Scarthy Robin

Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member

Our Gingerbread Man  Team Member

Mist

Gee Up Jake
Beechill Tilly
Springwoods Lil Bill
Crabswood Zona
Tommy

Glenvar Bosco

Wil Celtic Gumdrop

On The Beat

Rock Crow Hill
Fiona's Fancy
Rustberg Diamond
Valiant Creek
Machno Endeavour

Mike the Knight

Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member

Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member

Team Member
Team Member

Team Member

Team Name

King's Gloucester Blue
King's Gloucester Blue
King's Gloucester Blue
King's Gloucester Blue

Beaudesert

Beaudesert
Beaudesert

Sheldon
Sheldon
Sheldon
Sheldon
Thornton College
Thornton College
Thornton College
Thornton College

Cokethorpe
Cokethorpe
Cokethorpe

Cheam School
Cheam School
Cheam School
Cheam School

King's Gloucester White
King's Gloucester White

King's Gloucester White



12:07
12:10
12:13
12:16
12:19
12:22
12:25
12:28
12:31
12:34
12:37
12:40
12:43

75 Beachborough School

76 Cheltenham Ladies' College
77 Downe House

78 Hanley Castle High School
79 Royal High School Bath
80 Royal High School Bath
81 St John's Marlborough

82 Cheltenham College

83 St Mary's Calne

84 St Mary's Calne

85 Tudor Hall School

86 Woodborough Primary

87 Bromsgrove School

Cool Hand Luke
Sea Shanty
Paint Perfection
Johnny

Carraroe Jess
Dancing Queen |l
Moustic De Loulie
Hiawatha

Barack Star
Poppy

Jack

Optimist Il
Dorothea
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FOUNDATION

Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
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Class 3 Intermediate 90-95cm Team & Individual
Coursewalk 12:51

Time
13:01
13:04
13:07
13:10
13:13
13:16
13:19
13:22
13:25
13:28

13:31
13:34

13:37
13:40
13:43
13:46
13:49
13:52
13:55
13:58
14:01
14:04
14:07

Bridle No School Name

88 Dean Close School
89 Dean Close School
90 Dean Close School
91 Dean Close School

92 Cheltenham Ladies' College
93 Cheltenham Ladies' College
94 Cheltenham Ladies' College

95 Cheltenham College
96 Cheltenham College
97 Cheltenham College

98 Cheltenham College
99 Bradfield College

100 Bradfield College
101 Bradfield College
102 Bradfield College
103 Pangbourne College
104 Pangbourne College
105 Pangbourne College
106 Pangbourne College
107 St Mary's Calne

108 St Mary's Calne

109 St Mary's Calne

110 St Mary's Calne

Coursewalk 14:10

14:15
14:18

111 The Cotswold School
112 The Cotswold School

Horse/Pony Name
Templemore Wildone
Carrow Clover

Polos Minors Double
Rio Ferdinand

Wyoming
Wayfairer Landgirl
| Love Money

Bay Jamie
Loughside Lady

Woodmouse
Goodness Gracious Me

Mood

Bee Positive
Maximum Potential
Ali

TBC

Bella

Stanley
Silverspring Custard
Alfie XI

Tubbervale SP
Daffy

Business
Tilly

FOUNDATION

Team/Individual

Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member

Team Member
Team Member

Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member

Team Member
Team Member

Team Name

Dean Close Red
Dean Close Red
Dean Close Red
Dean Close Red

Cheltenham Ladies' College
Cheltenham Ladies' College
Cheltenham Ladies' College

Cheltenham College
Cheltenham College
Cheltenham College

Cheltenham college
Bradfield College

Bradfield College
Bradfield College
Bradfield College
Pangbourne
Pangbourne
Pangbourne
Pangbourne

St Marys Calne Blue
St Marys Calne Blue
St Marys Calne Blue
St Marys Calne Blue

The Cotswold School
The Cotswold School



14:21
14:24
14:27
14:30
14:33
14:36
14:39
14:42
14:45
14:48
14:51
14:54
14:57
15:00

15:03

15:06
15:09

113 The Cotswold School
114 Cokethorpe School
115 Cokethorpe School
116 Cokethorpe School
117 Cokethorpe School
118 Dean Close School
119 Dean Close School
120 Dean Close School
121 Westonbirt School
122 Bromsgrove School
123 Cheam School

124 Malmesbury

125 Malmesbury

126 Tudor Hall School

127 Gloucester

128 Cheltenham Ladies' College
129 Westonbirt School
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DEAN CLOSE

Forest

Cityview Moving On
Apache Storm

Pixy

Gurraun Seaboy
Fernville Max

Gus

Totally Worth It

Doire Mhianaigh Rocky
Amberville

Dylan

Almera

Toyd Camomile
Tuckmill Galloon Myke

J16 Millstreet

Iggle Piggle
Peasedown Lord Lyon

FOUNDATION

Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Individual

Individual
Individual

The Cotswold School
Team Cokethorpe

Team Cokethorpe
Team Cokethorpe
Team Cokethorpe
Dean Close White
Dean Close White
Dean Close White
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Class 4 1Im-1.05 Open Team & Individual
Coursewalk 15:17

Time
15:27
15:30
15:33
15:36
15:39
15:42
15:45
15:48
15:51
15:54
15:57
16:00
16:03
16:06
16:09
16:12

Bridle No School Name
130 Bradfield College
131 Bradfield College
132 Bradfield College
133 The Cotswold School
134 The Cotswold School
135 The Cotswold School
136 Cheltenham Ladies' College
137 Cheltenham Ladies' College
138 Cheltenham Ladies' College
139 Cheltenham Ladies' College
140 Cheltenham Ladies' College
141 St Mary's Calne
142 Cheltenham College
143 Crispin
144 The Dragon School
145 Marlborough College

Horse/Pony Name
Carrick Aldato Girl
Brookhill Monksland
Darcy

Mullens Matchstick
Ziggy

Glenafton Sandy Bay
Ballyvadd Tara
Dimple The Best
Bella

Currabawn Thomas
Ouge Ardkyle
Liskillen Prince
Disco Donut
Bridgeview Queen
La Bamba

One More Step

FOUNDATION

Team/Individual
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Team Name

Bradfield College

Bradfield College

Bradfield College

The Cotswold School

The Cotswold School

The Cotswold School
Cheltenham Ladies College
Cheltenham Ladies College
Cheltenham Ladies College
Cheltenham Ladies College



