

PLEASE READ BEFORE ATTENDING. Anyone not complying with venue rules will be asked to leave.

Face coverings must be worn when walking the course or in busy areas.

Only one parent per child plus team manager.

You will be checked in at the gate. Additional persons will be asked to leave.

No dogs allowed

Snack wagon will be open for contactless payments.

Please print your own numbers.

XC colours should be worn.

ARRIVE. COMPETE. LEAVE

Full COVID rules can be found on the Rectory Farm website.



Class 1 Mini 70-75cm Team & Individual

Coursewalk 07:50

Time	Bridle No	School Name	Horse/Pony Name	Team/Individual	Team Name
08:00	1	Cheltenham Ladies' College	Oldcastle Star	Team Member	Cheltenham Ladies College
08:03	2	Cheltenham Ladies' College	Harley	Team Member	Cheltenham Ladies College
08:06	3	Cheltenham Ladies' College	Barney	Team Member	Cheltenham Ladies College
08:09	4	Cheltenham Ladies' College	Crofthill Montague	Team Member	Cheltenham Ladies College
08:12	5	Sheldon	Haywards Cassie	Team Member	Sheldon
08:15	6	Sheldon	Sprattdown Timekeeper	Team Member	Sheldon
08:18	7	Sheldon	Tullyvinn Grey Lady	Team Member	Sheldon
08:21	8	Sheldon	Norton	Team Member	Sheldon
08:24	9	Malmesbury	Meribel II	Team Member	Malmesbury
08:27	10	Malmesbury	Brooklandsfarm Saracen	Team Member	Malmesbury
08:30	11	Malmesbury	Poker Chip	Team Member	Malmesbury
08:33	12	Malmesbury	Ester	Team Member	Malmesbury
08:36	13	The Elms	Martha	Team Member	The Elms
08:39	14	The Elms	Harry	Team Member	The Elms
08:42	15	The Elms	Little Boots	Team Member	The Elms
08:45	16	The Elms	Pinto	Team Member	The Elms
08:48	17	Hanley Castle High School	Supreme Cindy	Team Member	Hanley Castle
08:51	18	Hanley Castle High School	Tronto	Team Member	Hanley Castle
08:54	19	Hanley Castle High School	Red Squirre	Team Member	Hanley Castle
08:57	20	Hanley Castle High School	Brun Mars	Team Member	Hanley Castle
09:00	21	Dean Close School	Micky	Team Member	Dean Close School
09:03	22	Dean Close School	Proud Ffion	Team Member	Dean Close School
09:06	23	Dean Close School	Duckdown Dudley	Team Member	Dean Close School
09:09	24	Dean Close School	Charlie's Petrov	Team Member	Dean Close School
	11.00.40				

Coursewalk 09:12



09:17	25	Beachborough School	Jerry	Team Member	Beachborough Blue
09:20	26	Beachborough School	Toby	Team Member	Beachborough Blue
09:23	27	Beachborough School	Magic Diamond	Team Member	Beachborough Blue
09:26	28	Beachborough School	Floyd	Team Member	Beachborough Blue
09:29	29	Pangbourne College	Millie	Team Member	Pangbourne
09:32	30	Pangbourne College	Kismet	Team Member	Pangbourne
09:35	31	Pangbourne College	Rusty	Team Member	Pangbourne
09:38	32	Pangbourne College	TBC	Team Member	Pangbourne
09:41	33	Beaudesert Park School	South Coast St Peter	Team Member	Beaudesert
09:44	34	Beaudesert Park School	Strattonstown Samuel	Team Member	Beaudesert
09:47	35	Beaudesert Park School	Auburn Barry	Team Member	Beaudesert
09:50	36	Beachborough School	Monty	Team Member	Beachborough Yellow
09:53	37	Beachborough School	Courtland JP Benjamin	Team Member	Beachborough Yellow
09:56	38	Beachborough School	Missy	Team Member	Beachborough Yellow
09:59	39	Beachborough School	Dodger	Team Member	Beachborough Yellow
10:02	40	The Elms	Defiance	Individual	
10:05	41	The Elms	Ruskill Morning Blue	Individual	
10:08	42	Bradfield College	Lickeen Fort	Individual	
10:11	43	Cheam School	Stonehaven's Popeye	Individual	
10:14	44	Cokethorpe School	Bradford Fantasy	Individual	
10:17	45	Moor Park	Good Golly Miss Molly	Individual	
10:20	46	St Hugh's	Fernyknap Snowman	Individual	
10:23	47	St Hugh's	Merleve Southern Belle	Individual	
10:26	48	Suckley Primary	Starlight Piglet	Individual	
10:29	49	Beachborough School	Hero	Individual	



Class 2 Novice 80-85cm Team & Individual

Coursewalk 10:37

	IN 10.5				
Time Bri	idle No	School Name	Horse/Pony Name	Team/Individual	Team Name
10:47	50	Gloucester	Tockas Red Mist	Team Member	King's Gloucester Blue
10:50	51	Gloucester	Dom Perignon	Team Member	King's Gloucester Blue
10:53	52	Gloucester	Miraco's Thunderstorm	Team Member	King's Gloucester Blue
10:56	53	Gloucester	Soda	Team Member	King's Gloucester Blue
10:59	54	Beaudesert Park School	Connor	Team Member	Beaudesert
11:02	55	Beaudesert Park School	Oisin The Kid	Team Member	Beaudesert
11:05	56	Beaudesert Park School	Dun and Dusted	Team Member	Beaudesert
11:08	57	Sheldon	Zora Azoo	Team Member	Sheldon
11:11	58	Sheldon	Scarthy Robin	Team Member	Sheldon
11:14	59	Sheldon	Our Gingerbread Man	Team Member	Sheldon
11:17	60	Sheldon	Mist	Team Member	Sheldon
11:20	61	Thornton College	Gee Up Jake	Team Member	Thornton College
11:23	62	Thornton College	Beechill Tilly	Team Member	Thornton College
11:26	63	Thornton College	Springwoods Lil Bill	Team Member	Thornton College
11:29	64	Thornton College	Crabswood Zona	Team Member	Thornton College
11:32	65	Cokethorpe School	Tommy	Team Member	Cokethorpe
11:35	66	Cokethorpe School	Glenvar Bosco	Team Member	Cokethorpe
11:38	67	Cokethorpe School	Wil Celtic Gumdrop	Team Member	Cokethorpe
Coursewalk 1	1:41				
11:46	68	Cheam School	On The Beat	Team Member	Cheam School
11:49	69	Cheam School	Rock Crow Hill	Team Member	Cheam School
11:52	70	Cheam School	Fiona's Fancy	Team Member	Cheam School
11:55	71	Cheam School	Rustberg Diamond	Team Member	Cheam School
11:58	72	Gloucester	Valiant Creek	Team Member	King's Gloucester White
12:01	73	Gloucester	Machno Endeavour	Team Member	King's Gloucester White
12:04	74	Gloucester	Mike the Knight	Team Member	King's Gloucester White



12:07	75 Beachborough School	Cool Hand Luke	Individual
12:10	76 Cheltenham Ladies' College	Sea Shanty	Individual
12:13	77 Downe House	Paint Perfection	Individual
12:16	78 Hanley Castle High School	Johnny	Individual
12:19	79 Royal High School Bath	Carraroe Jess	Individual
12:22	80 Royal High School Bath	Dancing Queen II	Individual
12:25	81 St John's Marlborough	Moustic De Loulie	Individual
12:28	82 Cheltenham College	Hiawatha	Individual
12:31	83 St Mary's Calne	Barack Star	Individual
12:34	84 St Mary's Calne	Рорру	Individual
12:37	85 Tudor Hall School	Jack	Individual
12:40	86 Woodborough Primary	Optimist II	Individual
12:43	87 Bromsgrove School	Dorothea	Individual



Class 3 Intermediate 90-95cm Team & Individual Coursewalk 12:51

Time	Bridle No	School Name	Horse/Pony Name	Team/Individual	Team Name
13:01	. 88	Dean Close School	Templemore Wildone	Team Member	Dean Close Red
13:04	89	Dean Close School	Carrow Clover	Team Member	Dean Close Red
13:07	90	Dean Close School	Polos Minors Double	Team Member	Dean Close Red
13:10	91	Dean Close School	Rio Ferdinand	Team Member	Dean Close Red
13:13	92	Cheltenham Ladies' College		Team Member	Cheltenham Ladies' College
13:16	93	Cheltenham Ladies' College	Wyoming	Team Member	Cheltenham Ladies' College
13:19	94	Cheltenham Ladies' College	Wayfairer Landgirl	Team Member	Cheltenham Ladies' College
13:22	95	Cheltenham College	I Love Money	Team Member	Cheltenham College
13:25	96	Cheltenham College	Bay Jamie	Team Member	Cheltenham College
13:28	97	Cheltenham College	Loughside Lady	Team Member	Cheltenham College
13:31	. 98	Cheltenham College	Woodmouse	Team Member	Cheltenham college
13:34	99	Bradfield College	Goodness Gracious Me	Team Member	Bradfield College
13:37	100	Bradfield College	Mood	Team Member	Bradfield College
13:40	101	Bradfield College	Bee Positive	Team Member	Bradfield College
13:43	102	Bradfield College	Maximum Potential	Team Member	Bradfield College
13:46	103	Pangbourne College	Ali	Team Member	Pangbourne
13:49	104	Pangbourne College	TBC	Team Member	Pangbourne
13:52	105	Pangbourne College	Bella	Team Member	Pangbourne
13:55	106	Pangbourne College	Stanley	Team Member	Pangbourne
13:58	107	St Mary's Calne	Silverspring Custard	Team Member	St Marys Calne Blue
14:01	. 108	St Mary's Calne	Alfie XI	Team Member	St Marys Calne Blue
14:04	109	St Mary's Calne	Tubbervale SP	Team Member	St Marys Calne Blue
14:07	110	St Mary's Calne	Daffy	Team Member	St Marys Calne Blue
Coursewalk 14:10					
14:15	111	The Cotswold School	Business	Team Member	The Cotswold School
14:18	3 112	The Cotswold School	Tilly	Team Member	The Cotswold School



14:21	113 The Cotswold School	Forest	Team Member	The Cotswold School
14:24	114 Cokethorpe School	Cityview Moving On	Team Member	Team Cokethorpe
14:27	115 Cokethorpe School	Apache Storm	Team Member	Team Cokethorpe
14:30	116 Cokethorpe School	Pixy	Team Member	Team Cokethorpe
14:33	117 Cokethorpe School	Gurraun Seaboy	Team Member	Team Cokethorpe
14:36	118 Dean Close School	Fernville Max	Team Member	Dean Close White
14:39	119 Dean Close School	Gus	Team Member	Dean Close White
14:42	120 Dean Close School	Totally Worth It	Team Member	Dean Close White
14:45	121 Westonbirt School	Doire Mhianaigh Rocky	Individual	
14:48	122 Bromsgrove School	Amberville	Individual	
14:51	123 Cheam School	Dylan	Individual	
14:54	124 Malmesbury	Almera	Individual	
14:57	125 Malmesbury	Toyd Camomile	Individual	
15:00	126 Tudor Hall School	Tuckmill Galloon Myke	Individual	
15:03	127 Gloucester	J16 Millstreet	Individual	
15:06	128 Cheltenham Ladies' College	Iggle Piggle	Individual	
15:09	129 Westonbirt School	Peasedown Lord Lyon	Individual	



Class 4 1m-1.05 Open Team & Individual Coursewalk 15:17

Time	Bridle No	School Name	Horse/Pony Name	Team/Individual	Team Name
15:27	7 130	Bradfield College	Carrick Aldato Girl	Team Member	Bradfield College
15:30	131	Bradfield College	Brookhill Monksland	Team Member	Bradfield College
15:33	3 132	Bradfield College	Darcy	Team Member	Bradfield College
15:36	5 133	The Cotswold School	Mullens Matchstick	Team Member	The Cotswold School
15:39	9 134	The Cotswold School	Ziggy	Team Member	The Cotswold School
15:42	2 135	The Cotswold School	Glenafton Sandy Bay	Team Member	The Cotswold School
15:45	136	Cheltenham Ladies' College	Ballyvadd Tara	Team Member	Cheltenham Ladies College
15:48	3 137	Cheltenham Ladies' College	Dimple The Best	Team Member	Cheltenham Ladies College
15:51	L 138	Cheltenham Ladies' College	Bella	Team Member	Cheltenham Ladies College
15:54	139	Cheltenham Ladies' College	Currabawn Thomas	Team Member	Cheltenham Ladies College
15:57	7 140	Cheltenham Ladies' College	Ouge Ardkyle	Individual	
16:00) 141	St Mary's Calne	Liskillen Prince	Individual	
16:03	3 142	Cheltenham College	Disco Donut	Individual	
16:06	5 143	Crispin	Bridgeview Queen	Individual	
16:09	9 144	The Dragon School	La Bamba	Individual	
16:12	2 145	Marlborough College	One More Step	Individual	